VINATech Passion for Challenge To Be Continued
SUPERCAPACITOR & FUEL CELL COMPONENT
VINATech Passion for
Challenge To Be Continued
CONTENTS
SUPERCAPACITOR

20 For Smart Life VINATech
SINGLE CELL / LEAD TERMINAL TYPE
Supercapacitor
Part Number
Rated Voltage  Capacitance ESR (mΩ) Max. Current Leakage Current
 (mA, 72 hr) Size (mm)
Weight
(g)
Volume
(ml)
(VR) (F) AC (1 kHz) DC (A) (@ 2.7 V) (@ 3.0 V) D × L
WEC3R0105QG
3.0
1 145 215 1.2 0.002 0.003 08 x 13 1.1 0.7
WEC3R0155QG 1.5 115 175 1.5 0.003 0.005 08 x 20 1.4 1.0
WEC3R0335QG 3.3 75 125 3.5 0.007 0.010 08 x 20 1.5 1.0
WEC3R0505QD 5 50 85 5.0 0.010 0.015 08 x 25 1.8 1.3
WEC3R0505QG 5 80 120 4.5 0.010 0.015 10 x 20 2.1 1.6
WEC3R0705QD 7 45 75 6.5 0.014 0.021 08 x 30 2.2 1.5
WEC3R0705QG 7 80 135 5.0 0.014 0.021 10 x 20 2.2 1.6
WEC3R0106QA 10 45 75 8.5 0.020 0.030 10 x 25 2.6 2.0
WEC3R0106QG 10 30 45 10.0 0.020 0.030 10 x 30 3.2 2.4
WEC3R0106QD 10 50 75 8.5 0.020 0.030 13 x 20 3.4 2.7
WEC3R0156QG 15 37 55 12.0 0.030 0.045 13 x 25 4.5 3.3
WEC3R0186QC 18 30 50 14.0 0.036 0.054 13 x 25 4.8 3.3
WEC3R0256QG 25 20 30 21.0 0.050 0.075 16 x 25 7.2 5.0
WEC3R0506QG 50 13 20 37.0 0.100 0.150 18 x 40 12.5 10.2
WEC3R0606QG 60 13 20 40.0 0.120 0.180 18 x 40 13.5 10.2
WEC3R0107QD 100 12 20 50.0 0.200 0.300 18 x 59 17.5 15.0
* Max. Current : 1 sec. discharge to 1/2 VR
* Connecting a module more than 2 series, please fully discharge over 1 hour first, then assemble right after within 1 hour
* N.B. VEC lead terminal series is not for New Designs
* Taping versions available for volume orders 8 mm, 10 mm & 13 mm diameter products Also pre bending available

Supercapacitor
Part Number
Rated
Voltage  Capacitance ESR (mΩ) Max.
Current
Leakage Current
 (mA, 72 hr) Size (mm)
Weight
(g)
Volume
(ml)
(VR) (F) AC (1 kHz) DC (A) (@ 5.4 V) (@ 6.0 V) D x W x L
WEC6R0504QG
6.0
0.5 295 435 1.2 0.002 0.003 8.5 x 17 x 15.5 2.5 2.2
WEC6R0155QG 1.5 155 255 3.5 0.007 0.010 8.5 x 17 x 22 3.3 2.8
WEC6R0255QG 2.5 165 245 4.5 0.010 0.015 10.5 x 21 x 22.5 4.7 4.4
WEC6R0355QG 3.5 165 275 5.5 0.014 0.021 10.5 x 21 x 22.5 4.7 4.4
WEC6R0505QA 5.0 95 155 8.5 0.020 0.030 10.5 x 21 x 27 6.6 6.3
WEC6R0505QG 5.0 65 95 10.0 0.020 0.030 10.5 x 21 x 32 6.6 7.1
WEC6R0755QG 7.5 79 115 12.0 0.030 0.045 13 x 26 x 28 9.6 9.5
WEC6R0126QG 12.5 45 65 21.0 0.050 0.075 16.5 x 32.5 x 28 17.2 17.7
Item Characteristic
Product series EDLC 2 Serial Module
Rated Voltage (VR) 6.0 V

Supercapacitor
Part Number
Rated
Voltage  Capacitance ESR (mΩ) Max.
Current Leakage Current
 (mA, 72 hr)
Size (mm)
Weight
(g)
Volume
(ml)
(VR) (F) AC (1 kHz) DC (A) D × L
VEC3R0107QG
3.0
100 6.0 9.0 78 0.300 22 x 45 20.0 17.1
VEC3R0227QG 220 5.0 7.5 125 0.660 25 x 70 38.0 34.3
VEC3R0367QG 360 3.0 3.2 250 1.080 35 x 62 70.0 59.6
VEC3R0387QG 380 3.0 3.2 257 1.140 35 x 62 70.0 59.6
VEC3R0407QG 400 3.0 3.2 263 1.200 35 x 72 80.0 69.2
VEC3R0507QG 500 3.0 3.2 288 1.500 35 x 82 96.0 78.9
Item Characteristic
Product series EDLC
Rated Voltage (VR) 3.0 V
Operating Temperature -40 °C ~ +65 °C (85 °C when de - rated)

Drawing
* For purchasing modules, please contact hycap@vina.co.kr.
Part Number
Rated
Voltage (VR)
Rated
Capacitance (F) ESRAC (mΩ) ESRDC (mΩ) Max Current (A) Leakage
Current (mA) Size (mm)
Weight
(g)Surge Voltage
(3.0 V)  @ 25 °C @ 25 °C 1 kHz  @ 25 °C
10 msec  @ 25 °C @ 25 °C D × L
VET2R7335QG
2.7
3.3 140 210 2.5 0.010 08 x 20 1.5
VET2R7505QG 5 90 135 4 0.015 10 x 20 2.2
VET2R7106QG 10 50 75 7.5 0.030 10 x 30 3.2
VET2R7156QD 15 40 60 10.5 0.040 10 x 40 4.3
VET2R7156QG 15 40 60 10.5 0.040 13 x 25 4.5
24 For Smart Life VINATech
VPC VINA PULSE CAPACITOR

(g)
Energy
Density Capacity
Surge Voltage
(4.0 V) @ 25 °C #1 @ 25 °C
1 kHz
@ 25 °C
100 msec
@ 25 °C
72 hr @ 25 °C #1 @ 25 °C @ 25 °C #2 Wh/kg Ah/kg
VEL08203R8306G
3.8
30 350 700 1
-3 %
0.15 0.5 1.9 17.961 5.702
VEL10303R8107G 100 100 200 2 0.4 2.0 4.2 27.083 8.598
VEL13253R8157G 150 70 140 3 0.5 3.0 6.2 27.520 8.737
VEL13353R8257G 250 50 100 5 0.75 5.0 8.2 34.680 11.009
24 For Smart Life VINATech
VINATech For Smart Life 25

MODULE CUSTOMIZED SERIES
Supercapacitor
Part Number Rated voltage
(V)
Capacitance
(F)
DCESR
(mΩ) Cell Structure  Size(mm)
(W x L x H)
Weight
(kg)
Energy density
(Wh/kg)
Power density
(W/kg)
VEM30R0366QG 30 36 55 3.0V - 360F 10S 122 x 150 x 70 0.85 5.3 2,310
VEM30R0106QG 30 10 95 3.0V - 100F 10S 160 x 60 x 50 0.35 3.6 3,248
VEM60R0505QG 60 5 180 3.0V - 100F 20S 146 x 104 x 70 0.45 5.6 5,333
VEM18R0606QG 18 60 20 3.0V - 360F 6S 37 x 233 x 70 0.67 3.2 2,293
VEM144R0755QG 144 7.5 165 3.0V - 360F 48S 315 x 340 x 70 4 5.4 3,770
VEM18R0127QG 18 120 19 3.0V - 360F 6S2P 270 x 100 x 70 1 5.4 2,046
VEM90R0166QG 90 16.6 145 3.0V - 500F 30S 400 x 200 x 90 3.5 5.3 1,915
• Ultra - low internal resistance
• High - power and reliable performance
• Over 500,000 duty cycles
• Compact & fully enclosed splash proof design

ESR ≤ 2 times of specified value
Method Cycle of Charge/discharge from VR to 1/2 VR
Shelf life
3 years
No Electrical Charge & Temp. below 25 °C
(∆C : ≤ 10 % of initial value / ∆ESR : ≤ 50 % of specified value)
26 For Smart Life VINATech
VINATech For Smart Life 27
UNDER DEVELOPMENT (Samples Available)
Supercapacitor
Single Cell /
Lead Terminal Type
Part Number Rated Voltage (VR) Capacitance (F) Size (mm) D X L
WEC3R0105QD 3.0 1 06 x 12
VEC3R0205QD 3.0 2 05 x 25
VEP3R0106QG
(Low ESR) 3.0 10 10 x 30
Single Cell /
Snap-In Type
Part Number Rated Voltage (VR) Capacitance (F) Size (mm) D X L
VEC3R0287QG 3.0 280 30 x 60
VEC3R0487QG 3.0 480 35 x 71
LIC Pouch Type Part Number Rated Voltage (VR) Capacitance (F) Size (mm) A X C
Not fixed 3.8 3,200 153 x 122
Samples Available date : Mar. 2022
VPC
(Vina Pulse Capacitor)
Part Number Rated Voltage (VR) Capacitance (F) Size (mm) D X L
VEL13203R8107D 3.8 100 13 x 20
VEL10403R8157D 3.8 150 10 x 40
VEL13463R8357G 3.8 350 13 x 46
VEL18403R8607G 3.8 600 18 x 40
VEL18653R8128G 3.8 1200 18 x 65
VEL35623R8358G 3.8 3500 35 x 62
VEL35623R8358G Samples Available date : 1Q. 2022
Module Customized
Series
Part Number
Rated
Voltage
(VR)
Capacitance
(F)
DCESR
(mΩ)
Cell
Structure
Weight
(kg)
Energy
density
(Wh/kg)
Power
density
(W/kg)
VEM180R0605QG 180 6 280 3.0V - 360F
60S 5 5.4 2,777
Samples Available date : Jan. 2022